Flichia Whelesaie Distributor
Zachary Davidson

Brown Bag Deli

Black Creek Bistro

Centerplate

Hubbard Garage

3100 E. 17th Ave,

326 Clinton Heights Ave
898 Maohawk St

51 Parsons Street

2187 Atlantic Street
830 N, High Street

Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Stanford

Columbus

OH
OH
OH
OH
T

OH

43219
43202
432006
43215

6902
43215

6/24/2015
6/25/2015
6/25/2015
6/26/2015
6/26/2015
6/29/2015

5149.04 Parade Candy

$625.00 Campaign Manager
$12.00 Meeting Expense
$24,50 Meeting Expense

$500.00 Travel & Event Expense
$20.00 Parking

$32,392.43

DC 318
1051 318
LC 318
pC 318
1052 318
DC 318



